Rolling Green Country Club - Green River, WY - September 3, 2020

Name (Last, First)

McClaren, Jackson
Lind, Braxton
Walker, Stockton
Wookey, Titus
Harvey, Colter
Wood, Blake
Wood, Carter
Stannard, Andrew
Dolezal, Sam

DeBernardi, Christian

Young, Sam
Johnstone, McKay
Killpack, Kaleb
Hall, Porter
Hendrickson, Wade
Fletcher, AJ
Antilla, Nolin
Thomas, Cope
Mele, Ryker
Peterson, Jax
Faigl, Hunter
Pollard, Tate
Suloff, Colin

Riley, Braycer
Bluemel, Talon
Mele, Clayson
Probst, Jake

Sills, Gavin

Salas, Isabell
Nagy, Camryn
Park, Hanmi
Johnson, Glori
Feagler, Audrey
McPherson, Harley
Lundgren, Kaylee
Gibson, Kaelea
Mohar, Ashlee
Johnson, Isabella
Woodruff, Kaylen
MaKayla, Berg

School
Varsity Boys
Laramie
Evanston
Lyman
Laramie
Laramie
Kemmerer
Kemmerer
Laramie
Evanston

Rock Springs
Rock Springs

Evanston

Rock Springs

Evanston
Kemmerer

Rock Springs

Kemmerer
Lyman
Green River
Green River

Rock Springs

Kemmerer
Laramie
Green River
Lyman
Green River
Green River
Lyman
Varsity Girls
Green River
Laramie

Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs

Green River
Green River

Rock Springs

Evanston
Lyman
Lyman

Score

73
73
75
80
80
81
81
83
83
84
85
86
89
89
90
90
91
93
95
97
97
98
99

101

106

109

112

118

79
80
90
93
96
97
97
98
100
102
103
107



Macy, Daryn
Dean, Zoe

Kitchen, Samantha
Master, Emma
Byington, Devynn
Jackson, Michelle
Korden, Grace

Kominsky, Ciris
Dietrich, Conner

Wiswell, Eric

Green River 109
Evanston 109
Laramie 110
Laramie 115
Green River 118
Lyman 122
Laramie 128
JV Boys

Kemmerer 104
Kemmerer 117
Kemmerer 122

Varsity Boys

Laramie 316
Evanston 331
Kemmerer 343
Rock Springs 348
Lyman 316
Green River 402
Varsity Girls
Green River 274
Rock Springs 279
Laramie 305

Lyman 332



